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Weather Data for Eight Cities

Teacher Sheet 2B.2
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Montgomery, Alabama
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Vancouver, British Columbia
Total Monthly Precipitation

Vancouver, British Columbia
Average Monthly Temperature
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Savannah, Georgia
Total Monthly Precipitation

Savannah, Georgia
Average Monthly Temperature
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Augusta, Maine
Total Monthly Precipitation

Augusta, Maine
Average Monthly Temperature
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Albuquerque, New Mexico
Total Monthly Precipitation

Albuquerque, New Mexico
Average Monthly Temperature
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Ciudad Juarez, Mexico
Total Monthly Precipitation

Ciudad Juarez, Mexico
Average Monthly Temperature
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Burlington, Vermont
Total Monthly Precipitation

Burlington, Vermont
Average Monthly Temperature
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Seattle, Washington
Total Monthly Precipitation

Seattle, Washington
Average Monthly Temperature
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Datos del tiempo de ocho ciudades

Hoja para el profesor 2B.2

Jan.       Feb.      Mar.     Apr.      May      June     July      Aug.     Sept.    Oct.      Nov.     Dec.

Montgomery, Alabama
Total Monthly Precipitation

Montgomery, Alabama
Average  Monthly Temperature
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37.7 ºC 
(100 ºF)

26.6 ºC 
(80 ºF)

15.5 ºC 
(60 ºF)

4.4 ºC 
(40 ºF)

-6.6 ºC 
(20 ºF)

-17.7 ºC 
(0 ºF)

355.6 mm 
(14 pulg.)

304.8 mm 
(12 pulg.)

254 mm 
(10 pulg.)

203.2 mm 
(8 pulg.)

152.4 mm 
(6 pulg.)

101.6 mm 
(4 pulg.)

50.8 mm 
(2 pulg.)

0 mm  
(0 pulg.)
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Vancouver, British Columbia
Total Monthly Precipitation

Vancouver, British Columbia
Average Monthly Temperature
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(12 pulg.)
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(4 pulg.)
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(2 pulg.)
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Savannah, Georgia
Total Monthly Precipitation

Savannah, Georgia
Average Monthly Temperature
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Augusta, Maine
Total Monthly Precipitation

Augusta, Maine
Average Monthly Temperature
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Total Monthly Precipitation

Albuquerque, New Mexico
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Ciudad Juarez, Mexico
Total Monthly Precipitation

Ciudad Juarez, Mexico
Average Monthly Temperature
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Seattle, Washington
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